Form C (See rule 21) FORM OF BUILDING PERMIT

From: The Nodal Officer, Bidhan Nagar Municipal Corporation

Date: 25/11/2021 AIN: 0109146211101178 Application Date: 14/08/2021

To,

Mr. Dewki Nandan Agarwal, Gopalpur, kolkata-700136, Bidhannagar, North 24 Parganas,

Subject : Issue of sanction of erection of the building and Issue of Building Permit under Rule 21.

Building Particulars: Premises No.: xyz

Pincode - 700136

Plot No.: 2286,2288,2287/3020 Street : Gopalpur, kolkata- 700136

Ward No.: 04 Pincode: 700136

Sir.

With reference to your application dated the 14 th day of August, 2021 for the sanction for erection of the building on Premises No. xyz, Plot No. 2286,2288,2287/3020, Street: Gopalpur, kolkata- 700136, Ward No. 04, Pincode: 700136this Building Permit do hereby granted subject to the following conditions, namely:-

- The Building Permit is vaild upto the 24 th day of November, 2024.
- The Building Permit No. MABP/11/BIDH/2021/004502 dafed the 25 th day of November, 2021 is valid for occupancy of the use group Residential Plot. 2.
- The building / work for which this Building Permit is issued shall be completed within 24 th day of November, 2024. 3.
- The construction will be undertaken as per sanctioned plan only and no deviation from the Building Rules, under West Bengal 4. Municipal Act, 1993 will be permitted. Any deviation done against the said rules is liable to be demolished.
- One set of plans and specifications submitted along with the notice duly countersigned is returned herewith. 5.

NOTE:

- For Serial No.5 Citizen is requested to download the scan copy of approved drawing. 1.
- 'Citizen is requested to send the commencement notice of the construction of the approved building under Form E vide Rule 2. 28' - This is a mandatory service on the part of the citizen.
- 'Citizen is further requested to submit Form F under Rule 30 (1) for notice of completion of work upto plinth level or upto 1.0 3 meter above ground level whichever is higher' - This is a mandatory service on the part of the citizen.

Yours faithfully, Signature val Signed by: DEBAS(\$ (Nodal Officer)

The authenticity of this document can be verified by accessing the URL: edistrict.wb.gov.in and then clicking on the Verification of Digitally Signed Document link and keying in the Unique Number: 0100146211101178.

BANKER'S COPY

	Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation
1 des	Poura Bhawan, FD-415A, Sector-III 20-21 Bidhannagar, Kolkata - 700 106, 126% CHALLAN 23690
78/	CHALLAN 3670.
	Building Plan Section

		Danamg					
_		Challan No.	1.4	Ric	gal terro		
Foos DVT LID.							
Namo & Address							
Rap (Delbalbers, Liley po							
Not ster 2286 √0 2288./8							
3 TOPAL COOL							
- An	Head of Account Date of deposit						
वहा	1	Particulars' 32	Code	Amount	Details of Cheque		
218X	V	Sanction less As 7	1401205	2,	40,499		
ONE	W	Stacking Charge Ré.	1407005	2,	40, 497		
	3	Cost Labou (Welfare Cess Rs.		6,8	7, 135/		
	᠅.	Special Charge / Penalty Rs.	1405506				
B		Revalidation Fees	1401205				
2		Spl. Conservancy Charge	1405006				
70		Site Approval fees					
2		Fees for Certified Copy		•			
8		Service Charge for CC					
R	~	Dévelopment Fees Rs.	,	5%	53, 5/3		
22		Penalty for Constrution		/			
<i>'</i>		alone before Sanction					
3		Renuwal Fees		/			
642-cleased		TOTAL		63,	21,642		
5	Amount in words Scity Thru laws						
61		Amount in words the literary					
3							
		For Official use (Ve	20	Signature		
3,21,6		Ledger No. / Voucher No		289	42457866		
w'		To be deposited to the A	C No.	501	1-10		
63		of WB State Co-operative	Bank	63	, 21, 642/		
° 6,		Passed for Rs.					
E		In Wards Rupees					
5			21				
3	Signature of the Signature of Authorised Signatory Head of the Deptt. Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation						
1							
€.	€						
on w							
UTR:- HDF(R 520211024732							
07K- HUACK 32021102015							
00159							